Wildlife Action Upstate Chapter
Hughston Resource Education Center
at Lost Acres

Physical Location: 127 Halibut Lane, Spartanburg, SC 29303
864-576-1410 or 864-579-3624

Fee Schedule

(Effective June 1, 2023)

GROUP ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION (See Group Environmental Education Request Form #48)
All activities are led by Wildlife Action Upstate adult members who have passed background checks.

ON-SITE FEE
Standard Half-Day Experience (three activities)..ooeeeriiiiieemnsissciiiiiinenmniiiiniiieesn, $7.00 each
Activities: Assemble Bird Boxes, Guided Nature Walk, Skins and Skulls,

Eddie Eagle Gun Safety Video
Minimum 30 children

Alternate Half-Day Activities:

ol =T oYU add $5.00 each
2123 VYo AT = SRRSO add $4.00 each
Full-Day Experience

Six activities from list below, Eddie Eagle Gun Safety Video and lunch .......ccccoccvvevennneen. $15.00 each
Lunch for adult(s) With Child ......ceooiiiic e e eeas $6.00 each

Minimum 30 children

Activities: Assemble Bird Boxes, Guided Nature Walk or Scavenger Hunt, Skins and Skulls,
Archery, BB Shooting, Candle Making, Leaf Prints (you provide tee shirts)

OFF-SITE
ASSEMDBIE BIld BOXES «eveeeeieieeeeeeeeeeeeee et e e e e e e e ettt eeesesesaasaseaeerereeeesesassasaseaeeeeeeeesssessanannne $7.00 each
Leaf Prints (YOU provide tEe SNirts) .....ccuveeiiiciieee ettt $7.00 each
SKINS @NG SKUIIS .veeeeiieiie ettt ettt e st e et e e s taeeate e taeeate e beesateenbaesans $7.00 each

Minimum 30 children

Make check payable to Wildlife Action Upstate. Unless fee is paid at time of activities, mail check to:
Nancy Biggerstaff, 805 Thackston Drive, Spartanburg, SC 29307
Contact Linda Harris 864-576-1410 or Nancy Biggerstaff 864-579-3624 for any questions

PROPERTY RENTAL (Enclose Property Rental Request Form #46)

Facilities Fee Refundable Deposit
Daily pavilion/grounds $50.00 $25.00
Daily pavilion/kitchen/grounds $75.00 $50.00
Overnight pavilion/grounds $75.00 $25.00
Overnight pavilion/kitchen/grounds $100.00 $50.00
Activity Building/kitchen/grounds $200.00 $100.00

Fees for Educational Activities provided by WLA Upstate members during rental are in addition to the
Property Rental Fee.
Deposit will be returned by mail after facilities are inspected by a WLA Upstate member.
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